Park County

Reporting System

Business Name

AMBIA ENERGY, LLC

AMBIA ENERGY, LLC
COLORADO MOUNTAIN SOLAR

COLORADO'S RELIABLE
ELECTRIC, LLC

FREEDOM SOLAR POWER

INNOVATIVE ENERGY
ION DEVELOPER LLC

LGCY INSTALLATION SERVICES,
LLC

LGCY INSTALLATION SERVICES,
LLC

MD Roofing

PHOTON BROTHERS

Powur PBC

Proud American Electrical INC

Smart Wave Solar LLC
Sunrun Installation Services Inc

15 Licenses

Business Type
Solar
Solar
Solar

Solar
Solar

Solar
Solar
Solar

Solar

Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar

Solar
Solar

Phone

877-412-7929
877-412-7929
719-395-0191

970-658-5596

512-720-0483

970-453-5384
888-781-7074
8553534899

8553534899

7195912142
720-370-3344
858-240-1104
7193604986

8019447775
760-215-4133

Email
licensing@ambiasolar.com
licensing@ambiasolar.com

STEVEN.NARY@coloradomountai
nsolar.com

admin@co-reliableelectric.com

permitting_co@freedomsolarpow
er.com

marla@renewablepower.com
PERMITS@IONSOLAR.COM
copermits@Ilgcypower.com

COPERMITS@LGCYPOWER.COM

office@mdroofing.info
permitsDN@photonBrothers.com
registrations@powur.com

support@proudamericansolar.co
m

copermits@smartwavesolar.com

colorado.permitting@sunrun.com
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