

Park County Reporting System

Business Name	Business Type	Phone	Email
AMBIA ENERGY, LLC	Solar	877-412-7929	licensing@ambiasolar.com
AMBIA ENERGY, LLC	Solar	877-412-7929	licensing@ambiasolar.com
COLORADO MOUNTAIN SOLAR	Solar	719-395-0191	STEVEN.NARY@coloradomountain solar.com
COLORADO'S RELIABLE ELECTRIC, LLC	Solar	970-658-5596	admin@co-reliableelectric.com
FREEDOM SOLAR POWER	Solar	512-720-0483	permitting_co@freedomsolarpow er.com
INNOVATIVE ENERGY	Solar	970-453-5384	marla@renewablepower.com
ION DEVELOPER LLC	Solar	888-781-7074	PERMITS@IONSOLAR.COM
LGCY INSTALLATION SERVICES, LLC	Solar	8553534899	copermits@lgcypower.com
LGCY INSTALLATION SERVICES, LLC	Solar	8553534899	COPERMITS@LGCYPOWER.COM
MD Roofing	Solar	7195912142	office@mdroofing.info
PHOTON BROTHERS	Solar	720-370-3344	permitsDN@photonBrothers.com
Powur PBC	Solar	858-240-1104	registrations@powur.com
Proud American Electrical INC	Solar	7193604986	support@proudamericansolar.co m
Smart Wave Solar LLC	Solar	8019447775	copermits@smartwavesolar.com
Sunrun Installation Services Inc	Solar	760-215-4133	colorado.permitting@sunrun.com

15 Licenses